BID TABULATION-Champaign County CDBG FY2016 - North Oakland Street Curbs and Walks (Phase 2) - March 28, 2017 - Engineer's Estimate = \$74,000.00

Base Bid				Mark Finchum Exc., LLC		A&B Asphalt Corp.		Alexander Concrete		J & J Schlaegel, Inc.		Strawser Paving Co., Inc.	
		Unit of	Approx.										
ITEM No.	Description	Measure	Quantity	Unit Cost	<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>Unit Cost</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>Unit Cost</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>	Unit Cost	<b>Total Cost</b>	Unit Cost	<b>Total Cost</b>
Item 202	Removed, As Per Plan	Lump	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
Item 452	6" Plain Concrete Pavement, Driveways	S.Y.	46	\$55.00	\$2,530.00	\$45.00	\$2,070.00	\$128.00	\$5,888.00	\$56.50	\$2,599.00	\$75.00	\$3,450.00
Item 608	4" Concrete Walk	S.F.	2,434	\$4.50	\$10,953.00	\$4.00	\$9,736.00	\$7.85	\$19,106.90	\$6.50	\$15,821.00	\$6.20	\$15,090.80
Item 609	Combination Curb & Gutter, Type 2, A.P.P.	Feet	712	\$27.00	\$19,224.00	\$25.25	\$17,978.00	\$37.00	\$26,344.00	\$30.00	\$21,360.00	\$20.00	\$14,240.00
Item 611	Catch Basin, Type 1, As Per Plan	Each	5	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,645.00	\$8,225.00	\$2,222.00	\$11,110.00	\$3,400.00	\$17,000.00
Item 614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Item 624	Mobilization	Lump	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,613.00	\$1,613.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
Item 659	Seeding and Mulching Class 1	S.Y.	68	\$6.50	\$442.00	\$20.00	\$1,360.00	\$25.75	\$1,751.00	\$10.00	\$680.00	\$1.70	\$115.60
Item 103.05	Contract Bond	Lump	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$293.00	\$293.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
	TOTAL				\$64,949.00		\$67,550.00		\$67,614.90		\$69,870.00		\$79,046.40

Note: Designates Apparent Low Bidder